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Bundesprogramm 25m

Amacker Andreas
Hotz Heidi
Aeberhard Walter
Amacker Stephan
Leuthold Stefan
Wanner Konrad
Krauer Hans
Wittwer Christian
Amacker Ariane
Schlegel Mario
Baruffol Yannick

Amacker Wanderpreis

Amacker Andreas
Hotz Heidi
Aeberhard Walter
Leuthold Stefan

Einzelwettschiessen 50m

Leuthold Stefan
Aeberhard Walter
Amacker Andreas
Hotz Heidi
Fallegger Georg
Van Eijck Sarka
Jungling Wolfgang

. B-Meisterschaft 50m

Amacker Andreas
Hotz Heidi
Leuthold Stefan
Jungling Wolfgang
Aeberhard Walter
Fallegger Georg

Van Eijck Sarka

198
195
188
185
183
179
178
172
163
160
126

375
370
359
347

93
92
91
91
89
85
84

274
269
265
250
249
249
246
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Feldschiessen 25m

Amacker Andreas
Hotz Heidi
Isliker dos Se Vitalis
Aeberhard  Walter

Gilli Fabian
Leuthold Stefan
Meili Christof
Gilli Ingo
Haller Gudrun
Wittwer Christian
Bachmann Marco
Wanner Konrad
Krauer Hans
Krauer Marcel
Amacker Ariane
Ketterer Christian
Graber Simon

Jungling Wolfgang

Einzelwettschiessen 25m

Amacker Andreas
Leuthold Stefan
Hotz Heidi
Aeberhard  Walter
Fallegger Georg
Van Eijck Sarka
Jiingling Wolfgang

14 C-Meisterschaft 25m

Hotz Heidi
Amacker Andreas
Aeberhard  Walter
Leuthold Stefan
Jiingling Wolfgang
Van Eijck Sarka
Fallegger Georg

177
175
172
171
169
164
161
159
158
154
149
147
143
140
137
113
102

91

148
142
141
134
134
130
129

271
267
252
244
234
233
226
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KSF Graubiinden 50m

Amacker
Hotz

De Giacomo
Van Eijck
Leuthold
Van Eijck
Fallegger
Aeberhard

Andreas
Heidi
Vincenzo
Jacques
Stefan
Sarka
Georg
Walter

Schlossschiessen 50m

Amacker
Isliker dos Santos
Hotz
Baumberger
Fallegger
Jungling
Bachman
Aeberhard
Wittwer
Leuthold
van Eijck
van Eijck
Amacker
Wittwer
Wanner
Amacker
Amacker

Andreas
Vitalis
Heidi
Daniel
Georg
Wolfgrang
Marco
Walter
Christian
Stefan
Jacques
Sarka
Stephan
Philipp
Konrad
Loris
Ariane

Kantonalstich ZHSV 50m

Amacker
Leuthold
Aeberhard
Hotz
Fallegger
DeGiacomo
VanEijck
Jungling

Andreas
Stefan
Walter
Heidi
Georg
Vincenzo
Sarka
Wolfgang

Wangener Chaschldpfa 50m

Amacker
Aeberhard
Fallegger
Hotz
Leuthold
Van Eijck
Jingling

Andreas
Walter
Georg
Heidi
Stefan
Sarka
Wolfgang

94
91
89
85
84
84
81
80

95
90
88
87
85
84
84
83
82
79
78
78
76
76
75
64
53

94
94
93
92
90
90
89
83

111
105
106
107
103
100

67
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KSF Graubiinden 25m

Amacker Andreas
Hotz Heidi
Van Eijck Sarka
Leuthold Stefan
Aeberhard  Walter
De Giacomo Vincenzo
Van Eijck Jacques
Fallegger Georg

Schlossschiessen 25m

Amacker Andreas
Isliker dos Se Vitalis
Fallegger Georg
Hotz Heidi
Leuthold Stefan
Aeberhard ~ Walti
Jungling Wolfgang
van Eijck Sarka
Bachmann Marco
Buchmann Peter

Wanner Konrad
Amacker Stephan
Wittwer Christian

van Eijck Jacques

Kantonalstich ZHSV 25m

Amacker Andreas
Hotz Heidi
Leuthold Stefan
Jiingling Wolfgang
Fallegger Georg
Aeberhard  Walter
VanEijck Sarka

SV Wilflingen @ OMM

Runde
Runde
Runde
Runde
Total

146
138
133
132
129
128
122
115

148
145
142
142
140
136
131
129
128
127
118
115
114
101

147
146
142
141
138
134
121

893
910
898
895
3596
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Gruppenstich 50m

Amacker
Leuthold
Hotz
Fallegger
Aeberhard
Jiingling
Van Eijck
Van Eijck

Andreas
Stefan
Heidi
Georg
Walter
Wolfgang
Sarka
Jacques

Vereinsmatch 50m

Amacker

Hotz

Leuthold
Walter
Jungling
Sarka
Fallegger
Spezzacatena

Andreas
Heidi
Stefan
Aeberhard
Wolfgang
van Eijck
Georg
Mirco

Int. Fernschiessen Vancouver

Hotz

Van Eijck
Amacker
De Giacomo
Aeberhard
Fallegger
Jungling
Leuthold
Van Eijck

Heidi
Sarka
Andreas
Vincenzo
Walter
Georg
Wolfgang
Stefan
Jacques

Litzelmurgschiessen Aadorf 50m

Amacker
Hotz
Leuthold
Aeberhard
Fallegger
Van Eijck
Jungling

Andreas
Heidi
Stefan
Walter
Georg
Sarka
Wolfgang

Litzelmurgschiessen Aadorf 25m

Amacker
Leuthold
Jingling

Andreas
Stefan
Wolfgang

97
96
93
91
90
85
84
81

555
517
504
496
461
454
406
366

92
92
91
90
90
87
87
86
76

93
91
88
83
82
81
53

146
117
105
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Schwabenkrieg Erinnerungs-Schiessen
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Prazisionsstich 25m

Amacker
Van Eijck
Hotz
Aeberhard
Leuthold
Fallegger
Jungling

Andreas
Sarka
Heidi
Walter
Stefan
Georg
Wolfgang

Vereinsmatch 25m

Amacker
Hotz
Aeberhard
van Eijck
Jungling
Fallegger

Andreas
Heidi
Walter
Sarka
Wolfgang
Georg

Sektionsstich 25m

Hotz
Amacker
Leuthold
Aeberhard
Fallegger
Van Eijck
Jiingling

Leuthold
Aeberhard
Mathis
Hotz

Jubilaumsschiessen Wil 50m

Amacker
Leuthold

Jubilaumsschiessen Wil 25m

Amacker
Hotz
Aeberhard
Leuthold
Fallegger

Heidi
Andreas
Stefan
Walter
Georg
Sarka
Wolfgang

Stefan
Walter
Markus
Heidi

Andreas
Stefan

Andreas
Heidi
Walter
Stefan
Georg

97
92
91
83
83
81
77

532
510
500
373
338
257

145
145
142
138
134
127
124

85
84
76
70

92
78

147
139
137
121
106
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Endschiessen Standstich 50m

Amacker Andreas
Hotz Heidi
Leuthold Stefan
van Eijck Sarka
Fallegger Georg
Aeberhard Walter
Jungling Wolfgang
Amacker Stephan
Nydegger Walter

Endschiessen Juxstich

Fallegger Georg
Amacker Andreas
Aeberhard Walter
Hotz Heidi
Amacker Stephan
Jungling Wolfgang

Endschiessen Cup
1. Runde

Amacker Andreas
Nydegger Walter
Amacker Stephan
Jungling Wolfgang
Aeberhard Walter
Fallegger Georg
Freilos

Hotz Heidi

97
91
91
88
87
85
82
79
71

88
80
73
60
53
52

73
65

61
62

61
60

71
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Endschiessen Schnellstich 25m

Amacker Andreas 144
Leuthold Stefan 144
Jungling Wolfgang 141
Hotz Heidi 140
Fallegger Georg 139
Aeberhard  Walter 134
Amacker Stephan 130
van Eijck Sarka 125
Nydegger  Walter 108

Endschiessen Feldstich 50m

Hotz Heidi 92
Amacker Andreas 91
Fallegger Georg 88
Leuthold Stefan 88
van Eijck Sarka 88
Jiingling Wolfgang 84
Amacker Stephan 83
Aeberhard  Walter 80
Nydegger  Walter 78
2. Runde

Amacker Andreas 74
Jiingling Wolfgang 53
Aeberhard  Walter 64
Hotz Heidi 66
Final

Amacker Andreas 92
Hotz Heidi 82



Luftpistole Winter 2023/24

Rangliste Walti-Stich
1. Amacker Andreas

2. Aeberhard Walter

3. Hotz Heidi

4. Van Eijck Jaques

5. Van Eijck Sarka

6. Leuthold Stefan

7. Fallegger Georg

Bester Walti-Stich
Amacker Andreas
Aeberhard Walter
Hotz Heidi

Van Eijck Jaques

Van Eijck Sarka
Leuthold Stefan

Fallegger Georg

945 Pkt.

940 Pkt.

907 Pkt.

904 Pkt.

890 Pkt.

878 Pkt.

650 Pkt

. nur 4 Resultate wegen Spitalaufenthalt

193 Pkt.

190 Pkt.

184 Pkt.

183 Pkt.

181 Pkt.

180 Pkt.

169 Pkt.



